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cmdk04s
Start Cacoosing Meadows Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37863070

Reedy Rd

Weidman Ave

X Mull Ave to Crest Rd
Spring Crest Blvd b/c Grandview Blvd
Stevens Ave

#422 Penn Ave
Dwight St

Garfield Ave

Hillvale Ave

X #724 to Iroquois Ave
Wyoming Dr

Lenape Dr

Pequot Dr

Regency Dr

Old Fritztown Rd
Columbia Ave / Fritztown Rd
Montello Rd

Mountain Home Rd
Wernersville Rd

Belle Alto Rd

Hill Rd

DO rrogr 00000V IOVDIOC D wOr o

cut line

cmdk04s
Start Cacoosing Meadows Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37863070

Reedy Rd

Weidman Ave

X Mull Ave to Crest Rd
Spring Crest Blvd b/c Grandview Blvd
Stevens Ave

#422 Penn Ave
Dwight St

Garfield Ave

Hillvale Ave

X #724 to Iroquois Ave
Wyoming Dr

Lenape Dr

Pequot Dr

Regency Dr

Old Fritztown Rd
Columbia Ave / Fritztown Rd
Montello Rd

Mountain Home Rd
Wernersville Rd

Belle Alto Rd

Hill Rd

Jnrroxyrr D0V O0VDO0VDONVIODOVDOC 0D 0NV o

8.1
8.7
8.8
9.7

' 10.1
111
. 11.6
. 13.4
141
' 14.8
' 15.2

fold

16.6

. 17.0
.+ 17.8
+ 18.9
+19.2
+19.8
©19.9

8.1
8.7
8.8
9.7

101
111
. 11.6
. 13.4
141
' 14.8
© 15.2

fold

16.6

. 17.0
.+ 17.8
+ 18.9
+19.2
+19.8
©19.9

rxox$xr g —rxyrr 0XxXxor X0oxor

rxrr ogor - Qo 0DXxxXxr ogxrr

Walters Ave
Furnace Rd
Hospital Ln b/c Main St
Sportsman Rd
#422
Big Spring Rd
Wooltown Rd
Ruth Ave
Fairmont Ave
Church Rd
Gaul Rd
Faust Rd
Green Valley Rd
Riegel Rd
Faust Rd
Evans Hill Rd
Reedy Rd
total miles
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